Lol 33 annual AAA Texas NHRA FallNationals

Pyl Texas Motorplex - Dallas, Texas

TUESDAY - October 2, 2018
Sportsman Stacking
Sponsor Midway & Racer Hospitality Parking
Professional Race Team Pit Parking

WEDNESDAY - October 3, 2018
Racer Pit Parking (all categories)
Racer Registration @l categories)

THURSDAY - October 4, 2018
Sportsman Racer Registration
Professional & Alcohol Registration
Sportsman Qualifying
Competition Qualifying Session
Secure Track

FRIDAY - October 5, 2018
Professional, Pro Mod and Alcohol Registration
Sportsman Eliminations
Competition Qualifying Sessions ()
Factory Stock Qualifying Session
Top Alcohol Qualifying Session
Pro Mod Qualifying Session
Pro Stock Qualifying Session (psw-psc)
Nitro Qualifying Session (rc-1r)
Top Alcohol Qualifying Session
Factory Stock Qualifying Session
Pro Mod Qualifying Session
Pro Stock Qualifying Session (psu-psc)
Nitro Qualifying Session (c-r)
Secure Track

SATURDAY - October 6, 2018
Sportsman Eliminations
Competition Qualifying Session
Factory Stock Qualifying Session
Pro Mod Qualifying Session
Pro Stock Qualifying Session (psu-psc)
Nitro Qualifying Session (ir-rc)
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Round 1
Factory Stock Eliminations -Round 1
Competition Eliminations - Round 1
Pro Mod Qualifying Session
Pro Stock Qualifying Session (psu-psc)
Nitro Qualifying Session (ir-rc)
Secure Track

SUNDAY - October 7, 2018
SealMaster Track Walk
Pre-Race Ceremonies
Nitro Eliminations - Round 1
Pro Stock Eliminations -Rround 1
Pro Mod Eliminationns - Round 1
Factory Stock Eliminations - Round2
Competition Eliminations -Rround 2
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Round 2
Nitro Eliminations - Round 2
Pro Stock Eliminations -round 2
Pro Mod Eliminationns - rRound 2
Top Alcohol Eliminations - semi-Finals
Competition Eliminations - semi-Finals
Factory Stock Eliminations -Round 1
Sportsman Eliminations - semi-Finals
Nitro Eliminations - semi-inais
Pro Stock Eliminations - semi-Finals
Pro Mod Eliminationns - semi-Finals
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Finals
Sportsman Eliminations - Finais
Factory Stock Eliminations - Finais
Pro Mod Eliminationns - Finais
Pro Stock Eliminations - Finais
Nitro Eliminations - Finais
Secure Event

Schedule subject to change

October 4-7

12:00 PM -
3:00 PM -

7:00 AM -
8:00 AM -

8:00 AM -
8:30 AM -

8:30 AM -

10:00 AM &

2018

7:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:05 PM

8:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

2:50 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM

1:25 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:25PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:32 PM

3:37 PM

3:45 PM

3-Mar-18



