

33rd annual **AAA Texas NHRA FallNationals** Texas Motorplex - Dallas, Texas

October 4-7 2018

TUESDAY - October 2, 2018	
Sportsman Stacking	7:00 AM
Sponsor Midway & Racer Hospitality Parking Professional Race Team Pit Parking	12:00 PM - 5:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
•	3.00 FW - 5.00 FW
WEDNESDAY - October 3, 2018 Racer Pit Parking (all categories)	7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Racer Registration (all categories)	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
THURSDAY - October 4, 2018	
Sportsman Racer Registration	8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Professional & Alcohol Registration Sportsman Qualifying	8:30 AM - 5:00 PM 9:00 AM
Competition Qualifying Session	5:30 PM
Secure Track	6:00 PM
FRIDAY - October 5, 2018 Professional, Pro Mod and Alcohol Registration	8:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Sportsman Eliminations	8:00 AM
Competition Qualifying Sessions (2)	10:00 AM & 12:30 PM
Factory Stock Qualifying Session Top Alcohol Qualifying Session	12:15 PM 12:45 PM
Pro Mod Qualifying Session	1:30 PM
Pro Stock Qualifying Session (PSM-PSC) Nitro Qualifying Session (FC-TF)	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
Top Alcohol Qualifying Session	4:00 PM
Factory Stock Qualifying Session	4:50 PM
Pro Mod Qualifying Session Pro Stock Qualifying Session (PSM-PSC)	5:00 PM 5:30 PM
Nitro Qualifying Session (FC-TF)	6:00 PM
Secure Track	7:05 PM
SATURDAY - October 6, 2018 Sportsman Eliminations	8:00 AM
Competition Qualifying Session	11:30 AM
Factory Stock Qualifying Session	12:15 PM
Pro Mod Qualifying Session Pro Stock Qualifying Session (PSM-PSC)	12:30 PM 1:15 PM
Nitro Qualifying Session (TF-FC)	2:00 PM
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Round 1 Factory Stock Eliminations - Round 1	2:50 PM 3:45 PM
Competition Eliminations - Round 1	3:50 PM
Pro Mod Qualifying Session	4:00 PM
Pro Stock Qualifying Session (PSM-PSC) Nitro Qualifying Session (TF-FC)	4:30 PM 5:00 PM
Secure Track	6:30 PM
SUNDAY - October 7, 2018	
SealMaster Track Walk Pre-Race Ceremonies	9:45 AM 10:00 AM
Nitro Eliminations - Round 1	11:00 AM
Pro Stock Eliminations - Round 1	11:50 AM
Pro Mod Eliminationns - Round 2 Factory Stock Eliminations - Round 2	12:10 PM 12:40 PM
Competition Eliminations - Round 2	12:45 PM
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Round 2 Nitro Eliminations - Round 2	12:55 PM 1:00 PM
Pro Stock Eliminations - Round 2	1:25 PM
Pro Mod Eliminationns - Round 2	1:40 PM
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Semi-Finals Competition Eliminations - Semi-Finals	1:50 PM
Factory Stock Eliminations - Semi-Finals	2:15 PM 2:20 PM
Sportsman Eliminations - Semi-Finals	2:25 PM
Nitro Eliminations - Semi-Finals Pro Stock Eliminations - Semi-Finals	2:30 PM
Pro Stock Eliminations - Semi-Finals Pro Mod Eliminationns - Semi-Finals	2:40 PM 2:55 PM
Top Alcohol Eliminations - Finals	3:00 PM
Sportsman Eliminations - Finals	3:10 PM
Factory Stock Eliminations - Finals Pro Mod Eliminationns - Finals	3:20 PM 3:25 PM
Pro Stock Eliminations - Finals	3:32 PM
Nitro Eliminations - Finals	3:37 PM
Secure Event	3:45 PM

Schedule subject to change